XC-850
Cross Checking Reflectometer
FEATURES
The XC-850 is a new concept in the evolution of Optical Time-
Domain Reflectometers (OTDRs). It has been designed specifically
with the requirements of the premise datacom installer in mind. In
this environment many of the features associated with complex
telecommunication OTDRs are not appropriate and many new

XC-850
Cross Checking Reflectometer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order No.
850nm Single Fiber (Simplex) Transmissive
display XC-850SST
850nm Single Fiber (Simplex) Reflective display XC-850SSR
850nm Duplex Fiber Transmissive display XC-850DST
850nm Duplex Fiber Reflective display XC-850DSR
Included Accessories
32MB Smart storage card. 20010-007
Mains battery charger/power supply 6320-241
PC  Configuration  Manager software 6111-682